

Bid Opening				Engineer's Estimate		Campanella & Sons, Inc.		Berger Excavating Contractors, Inc.		Maneval Construction		Copenhaver Construction		Mark Meade Excavators, Inc.	
Fremont Township						39207 N Magnetics Blvd.		1205 Garland Road		28090 W. Concrete Drive		75 Kopple Drive		31446 N. Alleghany Road	
Highland Drive Pavement Improvements						Wadsworth, IL 60083		Wauconda, IL 60084		Ingleside, IL 60041		Gilberts, IL 60136		Grayslake, IL 60030	
Bleck Engr. Co., Inc. Job #210-312															
Bid Opening: Friday, July 29, 2016 at 10:00AM						Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%	

Item	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Tree Removal	in-Dia	20	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 128.15	\$ 2,563.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 590.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 47.38	\$ 947.60
2	Tree Protection Fence	LF	75	\$ 3.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 397.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 5.90	\$ 442.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 8.93	\$ 669.75
3	Earth Excavation	CY	660	\$ 50.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 48.65	\$ 32,109.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 21,450.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 20,460.00	\$ 39.49	\$ 26,063.40
4	Furnish and Place Top Soil, 4"	SY	1435	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,022.50	\$ 6.15	\$ 8,825.25	\$ 4.50	\$ 6,457.50	\$ 7.08	\$ 10,159.80	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,740.00	\$ 3.87	\$ 5,553.45
5	Trench Backfill	CY	21	\$ 40.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 74.05	\$ 1,555.05	\$ 52.50	\$ 1,102.50	\$ 48.38	\$ 1,015.98	\$ 39.00	\$ 819.00	\$ 43.78	\$ 919.38
6	Sodding	SY	1435	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,175.00	\$ 5.65	\$ 8,107.75	\$ 8.50	\$ 12,197.50	\$ 16.52	\$ 23,706.20	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,045.00	\$ 9.17	\$ 13,158.95
7	Perimeter Erosion Barrier - Silt Fence	LF	75	\$ 3.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 5.15	\$ 386.25	\$ 4.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3.54	\$ 265.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 4.63	\$ 347.25
8	Temporary Inlet Protection	EA	13	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 172.20	\$ 2,238.60	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 200.60	\$ 2,607.80	\$ 40.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 195.70	\$ 2,544.10
9	Aggregate Base Course, CA-6	TON	475	\$ 35.00	\$ 16,625.00	\$ 34.25	\$ 16,268.75	\$ 35.00	\$ 16,625.00	\$ 26.82	\$ 12,739.50	\$ 34.00	\$ 16,150.00	\$ 40.02	\$ 19,009.50
10	Temporary Stone	TON	50	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 35.60	\$ 1,780.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 17.70	\$ 885.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 61.80	\$ 3,090.00
11	HMA Base Cse., 6"	TON	395	\$ 75.00	\$ 29,625.00	\$ 47.15	\$ 18,624.25	\$ 46.00	\$ 18,170.00	\$ 74.47	\$ 29,415.65	\$ 34.00	\$ 13,430.00	\$ 54.49	\$ 21,523.55
12	HMA Binder Course, N50	TON	132	\$ 80.00	\$ 10,560.00	\$ 53.45	\$ 7,055.40	\$ 52.15	\$ 6,883.80	\$ 74.47	\$ 9,830.04	\$ 89.00	\$ 11,748.00	\$ 61.80	\$ 8,157.60
13	HMA Surface Course, N50	TON	175	\$ 95.00	\$ 16,625.00	\$ 74.65	\$ 13,063.75	\$ 72.80	\$ 12,740.00	\$ 85.23	\$ 14,915.25	\$ 91.00	\$ 15,925.00	\$ 86.23	\$ 15,090.25
14	Bit. Materials (Prime Coat)	GAL	113	\$ 1.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.13	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.13	\$ 4.13	\$ 466.69	\$ 2.00	\$ 226.00	\$ 0.05	\$ 5.65
15	Aggregate (Prime Coat)	TON	3	\$ 10.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 3.15	\$ 1.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 21.24	\$ 63.72	\$ 20.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 6.30
16	HMA Surface Removal, 1-1/2" (Butt Joint)	SY	105	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 15.25	\$ 1,601.25	\$ 14.85	\$ 1,559.25	\$ 22.42	\$ 2,354.10	\$ 7.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 26.42	\$ 2,774.10
17	Concrete Curb Removal	LF	131	\$ 5.00	\$ 655.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 589.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 458.50	\$ 8.26	\$ 1,082.06	\$ 6.00	\$ 786.00	\$ 9.75	\$ 1,277.25
18	12" Storm Sewer, PVC C900	LF	204	\$ 70.00	\$ 14,280.00	\$ 40.15	\$ 8,190.60	\$ 97.50	\$ 19,890.00	\$ 54.27	\$ 11,071.08	\$ 57.00	\$ 11,628.00	\$ 61.85	\$ 12,617.40
19	12" Storm Sewer RCCP	LF	6	\$ 75.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 130.25	\$ 781.50	\$ 160.50	\$ 963.00	\$ 54.27	\$ 325.62	\$ 99.00	\$ 594.00	\$ 373.38	\$ 2,240.28
20	Storm Sewer & Culvert Removal	LF	66	\$ 10.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 14.65	\$ 966.90	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,188.00	\$ 7.08	\$ 467.28	\$ 12.00	\$ 792.00	\$ 51.89	\$ 3,424.74
21	Structure Removal	EA	2	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 930.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 354.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 952.75	\$ 1,905.50
22	Structures to be Adjusted	EA	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 665.00	\$ 1,995.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 600.83	\$ 1,802.49
23	Structure to be Adjusted w/new R-4342	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 848.20	\$ 1,696.40	\$ 915.00	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 708.00	\$ 1,416.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 785.38	\$ 1,570.76
24	Inlet Type A-R4342, 2' Dia.	EA	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 961.20	\$ 1,922.40	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,121.00	\$ 2,242.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,416.25	\$ 2,832.50
25	Inlet Type A-11V, 2' Dia.	EA	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,249.45	\$ 1,249.45	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,416.00	\$ 1,416.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,612.46	\$ 1,612.46
26	RD CB Ty A-11V, 4' Dia.	EA	2	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,743.80	\$ 5,487.60	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 3,304.00	\$ 6,608.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 2,961.25	\$ 5,922.50
27	RD CB Ty A-23, 4' Dia.	EA	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,752.25	\$ 2,752.25	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 3,422.00	\$ 3,422.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,770.70	\$ 2,770.70
28	RD CB Ty A-1P,4'Dia.	EA	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,233.30	\$ 2,233.30	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 3,068.00	\$ 3,068.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,729.50	\$ 2,729.50
29	RD MH Ty A-1P, 4' Dia.	EA	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,030.60	\$ 2,030.60	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 3,422.00	\$ 3,422.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,575.00	\$ 2,575.00
30	Concrete Curb and Gutter M3-12	LF	809	\$ 25.00	\$ 20,225.00	\$ 19.65	\$ 15,896.85	\$ 19.15	\$ 15,492.35	\$ 29.40	\$ 23,784.60	\$ 22.00	\$ 17,798.00	\$ 47.38	\$ 38,330.42
31	Remove, Salvage & Restore Landscape Walls	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,075.00	\$ 3,075.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,360.00	\$ 2,360.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,879.75	\$ 1,879.75
32	Mailboxes to be moved	Ea	8	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 944.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 324.45	\$ 2,595.60
33	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,702.50	\$ 5,702.50	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 2,575.00	\$ 2,575.00
				Total	\$ 196,660.50		\$ 172,849.93		\$ 196,846.53		\$ 199,810.37		\$ 198,361.00		\$ 208,522.68

1

2

4

3

5